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1211214Račun:

 2,134.54  13,465.14 -11,330.60

08.08.22
09.08.22
09.08.22
10.08.22
11.08.22
11.08.22
12.08.22

Dat. nal.
49155
49156
49156
49157
49158
49158
49159

Sifakt
2

14
15
5
6
7
3

Rbr
PRILIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV

Opis
155
156
156
157
158
158
159

Brdok
08.08.22
09.08.22
09.08.22
10.08.22
11.08.22
11.08.22
12.08.22

Datdok
 70.00

 1,110.00
 0.00

 442.30
 286.20

 0.00
 226.04

Dug
 0.00
 0.00

 13,033.92
 0.00
 0.00

 431.22
 0.00

Pot
 70.00

 1,180.00
-11,853.92
-11,411.62
-11,125.42
-11,556.64
-11,330.60

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 08.08.2022 14.08.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK


